
Data di 
Nascita

1 DIAGNE RAJA AIDA 14/12/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  9,05              9,20              9,35 27,600 
2 PROLI NINA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,30              8,90              8,90 27,100 
3 PALLUCCHI AGNESE 23/11/2010 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  8,70              8,70              9,60 27,000 
4 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              8,30              9,50 26,550 
5 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,75              8,10              9,65 26,500 
6 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  8,90              8,80              8,70 26,400 
7 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,20              9,10              9,05 26,350 
8 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,70              8,70              9,50 25,900 
9 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,50              8,70              8,60 25,800 
10 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,60              9,40              8,75 25,750 
11 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              8,90              8,45 25,750 
12 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,15              9,30              8,30 25,750 
13 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,35              7,70              9,60 25,650 
14 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,90              7,90              9,50 25,300 
15 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  8,80              7,15              9,20 25,150 
16 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,10              7,80              9,00 24,900 
17 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,50              7,20              9,10 24,800 
18 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,30              8,00              8,50 24,800 
19 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,00              7,20              9,40 24,600 
20 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              7,70              8,50 24,500 
21 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,10              9,20              8,10 24,400 
22 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
23 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,900 
2 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,800 
3 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
4 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,750 
5 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
6 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
7 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
8 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,350 
9 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,300 
10 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
11 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
12 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,150 
13 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
14 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,000 
15 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,900 
16 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
17 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
18 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,100 
19 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
20 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
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GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
2 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,300 
3 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
4 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
5 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
6 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,800 
7 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
8 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,700 
9 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
10 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
11 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,000 
12 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,900 
13 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,800 
14 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
15 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
16 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,200 
17 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,200 
18 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 7,150 
19 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
20 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
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GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
2 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
3 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
4 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
5 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,650 
6 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,550 
7 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
8 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
9 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,450 
10 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,450 
11 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,325 
12 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,300 
13 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,250 
14 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,150 
15 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,150 
16 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,425 
17 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
18 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
19 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
20 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
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CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,650 
2 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,600 
3 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,500 
4 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,500 
5 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
7 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,200 
8 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
9 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
10 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
11 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,450 
12 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,350 
13 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,900 
14 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,800 
15 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
16 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 4,350 
17 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
18 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
19 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
20 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Società
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CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BARTOLINI VICTORIA 28/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,400 
2 CARPINELLI GINEVRA 31/05/2012 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
3 GRAFFIEDI GINEVRA 22/10/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
4 BLACKORI TIARA 14/12/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
5 LAMI VIOLA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
6 GODIO CATERINA 15/02/2010 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
7 MASCIARELLI SARA 22/09/2011 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,700 
8 RANICA AURORA 22/05/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
9 LAMI SOFIA 03/11/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,500 
10 RROTAJ ISABEL 14/02/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
11 LANCINI ELISA 15/09/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
12 ROMANI MIA 15/03/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,200 
13 TRECCANI GLORIA 15/06/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
14 NASSA MALIKA 20/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
15 ARDESI EMMA 21/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,600 
16 DI MUZIO SIMONA 29/08/2010 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 7,400 
17 FINAZZI VERA 16/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,100 
18 BERTOLI LINDA 27/03/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,800 
19 GOFFI GRETA 29/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
20 BOSSETTI MARTINA 14/09/2011 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


